
568566 
568567 
568568. 
568569 | 
568570 
568571 
568572 
368575 
368574 
568575 
368576 
568577 
568578 
568579 
568580 
368581 
568582 

- $68585 
368584 
568585 
568586 
568587 . 
368588 
368689 
568590 
568591 
568592 
568595 
568594 
368595 
558596 
368597 
568598 | 
368599 
568600 
568601 
368602 
5686035 
568604 
568605 . 
568606 _. 
568607 
568608 
568609 
368610 
568611 
568612 
568612 
568614 
568615 © 
568616 
568617 
568618 
568619 
368620 | 
568621 
368622 
-568625 
568624 
568625 . 
568626 
368627 
568628 

. 368629 
5686350 
568651 
5686352. 
568635 | 
568654 
568655 
5686356 
568657 
568658 
5686359 

- 368640 © 
568641 
568642 
568645 
368644 
-$68645 

* 368646 
368647 
368648 
568649. 
568650 . 
568651 

Bardon's 
Mrs. H. Berry 
John F. Boyd 

i! tt 

Brady St. Grocery 
W. M. Briggs 
Brown's Store 

G. E. Brown 
Bynum Cash Store 

; Oe. Ee. Christy , 

Pearl Clough 
Commander Mill's. Inc 
C. Le. Conner 
County Office Supply. 
Ruth Young Draper 
Lola Gorrell — 
Hale-Halsell Co 
Henry M. Hart 
Audry Jonte 
K&S Electric & supply Co 
Kelly Tractor & Impp Co 
J. D. Mann Grocery 
A. Graland Marrs, Sheriff 
J. Be McConnell 
Lucille McGlory 

_ McWilliams Feed Co 
Sarah Monroe 
Ellis Maifeh 
Penoco 011 Co 
George Rucker 
Sand Springs Home 
C. D. Steinniger 
Marie Stephens . 
Traders Dry Goods Co. 
Tulsa Feed Co 
Tulsa Tool & Pump Co | 
Tulsa Tractor & Supply.Co 
Tulsa Paper Co. . 

. Tulsa Coe Medical Society 
Turner Shoe Rebuilders 
Bert Turner 
Dave Watson — 
Dr. B. A. Waynes 
Bessie Webb 
Frank Welsh 

Weigel-Herring Grocery 
M. H. Wise 
County Farm Agent 
County Health 
Anderson Frinting Co 
B & N. Grocery 
Ivan Baker 
George F. Bell 
Broomtown Industries 
Edgar K. Chase 
ClarkeDarland Hdw Co 

Court Arcade Bldg. 

County Office Supply Co © 
E I DuPont DeNemours & Co 
F & E Checkwriter Sales Co 
W R Gay Welding 
Elmer Gilbreath | 
Hall Investment Co 
Hanna. Lumber Co 
May Howard 
Robert L. Kinkaid 
‘Lee's Bicycle Shop 
Dr. D. W. LeMasters 
City of Tulsa 
Janes Martin | 
{T E Montgomery Ir. Co. . 
Motor. Exchange Tire Co 
Dr. W. T. Napier 
Oklahoma Nat. Gas Co 
P A Schlosser : 
Shannon's Furniture So 
Jimny Songer 

_ Wm Stansbery 
Lt " 

TulsaMachinery Co 
Fall Turpen 

Clothing 
Rent 
Transportation ; 

Car Expense 
Groceries 
Rent. 
Groceries 

Postage 
Groceries 
Labor 
Rent 
Supplies 
Lab or 

- Supplies 
Labor 
Rent 
Supplies 
Wood 
Stamps 
Repairs 
Supplies 
Groceries 
Stamps 
Rent 
Car expense 
Supplies 
Rent 
Groceries 

_ Supplies 
Labor 
Rent 
Labor 
Car expense 
Supplies 

uw 

8 

Rent 
Service ; 
Supplies. 
Labor 
Labor 
Car Expense 
Rent - 
Groceries 

Labor 
Payroll 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Labor — 
Car allowance 
supplies 
Labor 
Supplies 

Rent 
Lights 

. Supplies 
Supplies 
Service - 
Repairs 
Labor 
Rent . 
Supplies 
Labor 
Salary 
Repairs 
Salary 
Radio. Service 
Labor 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Car Allowance 
Fuel | 
Salary 
Supplies 
Labor 
Stamps 
Keys 
Supplies 
Labor . 

August 6, 1945 

14.00 
10.00 
7.89 
5.96 

55-00 
5.00 
8.00 
6-00 

15.00 
20.00 
24.00 

+ 56457 

10.00 
126.44 
55-75 
5.90 

37.50 
-10.00 
206.42 

3200 
7.00 

27.05 
020 

5200 
9.00 

24.50 
25.00 
90.94 
10.00 
6.00 

85.05 
50.00 
65.00 
56.37 
25.00 
54.62 

226.65 - 
4.60 
2.98 ~ 
9e25 

300.00 
9.55 

20.00 
10.00 
50.00 
10.00 
5-50 
6.00 

* 3.00 

56.357 

1,347.09 
16.00 

152 28 
5075 

85.00 
72.50 

125.00 
18.03 
37.40 

600.00 
41.44 © 

187.10 
21.00 
22.50 
40.00 
15.00 

330.00 

32.50 
18.28 
1.25 

125.00 
200.00 
18.75" 
43.20 
2575 
40.00 
44.55 (Disallowed) 

200.00 


